DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL BANKHANDI

Activity Calendar for the month of December 2025

Theme of the Month: LEADERSHIP

Subject of the Month: Mathematics

Date & Day Activity Classes
1 December (Monday) World'’s AIDS Day Celebration Classes 6-12
5 December (Friday) World Soil Day (Classes 2-7) ECO Club
6 December, Saturday Annual Day Preparation Class Nursery-12
?December, Tuesday International CorJruption Day (Classes 2-7) SST Department
13 December, Saturday — Second Saturday Holiday
16 December, Tuesday Vijay Diwas Class4to 9
English & Hindi Department
20 December, Saturday Preparation for National Mathematics Day Math Department
22 December, Monday National Mathematics Day Celebration All Classes
Math Department
23 December, Tuesday Swami Shardhanad Balidaan Diwas Arya Yuva Smaj Club
24 December, Wednesday Christmas Celebration All Classes

25 December, Monday — Christmas Day Holiday
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